\ V4 'padcalt;ﬁ

Installed in washroom cubicles for
private use by menstruators.

ﬁ Storage capacity - 75 pads
¢ Foot operated and touchless
99.99% bacterial lock

Made from recovered plastic

Enabled by PadCare’s VAP Technology
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Certified by IAPMO Hygiene Mark




Products & Services
PadCare VM - ( UPl + Coin )  One Time
PadCare Hygiene Bin - Manual Monthly
VM Monthly Recharge Monthly
Sanitary Pads - Nua Monthly
Sanitary Pads - Smile Monthly
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LINE ITEMS

Service Frequency Quantity Unit Price/Service Excl. GST

<19,000.00
7450.00
$149.00
<10.00
5.00



