

Installed in washroom cubicles for private use by menstruators.

- Storage capacity 75 pads
- Foot operated and touchless
- 99.99% bacterial lock
- Made from recovered plastic
- M Enabled by PadCare's VAP Technology
- Certified by IAPMO Hygiene Mark



LINE ITEMS

Products & Services	Service Frequency	Quantity	Unit Price/Service Excl. GST
PadCare VM - (UPI + Coin)	One Time	1	₹19,000.00
PadCare Hygiene Bin - Manual	Monthly	1	₹450.00
VM Monthly Recharge	Monthly	1	₹149.00
Sanitary Pads - Nua	Monthly	1	₹10.00
Sanitary Pads - Smile	Monthly	1	₹5.00